South of England Cross Country Championships
at PArliament Hill Fields on Saturday 26th January 2002

Under13 Girls — FINALRESULTS

Pos Name Club
SPreston Aldershot, Farnham &Dist. AC
EPallant Aldershot, Farnham &Dist. AC
L Dowsing WestSuffolk AC
KRichardson HaveringMayesbrook AC
ABailey Wimborne AC
L Licietis MiltonKeynesAC
STwell Aldershot, Farnham &Dist. AC
JBowers SouthamptonCity AC
AWilliamson Newquay & ParAC
R Skelton Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
SSimpson LutonUnited AC
ASalter Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
SHext Newquay &ParAC
EWilkins Windsor Slough&Eton AC
TTaylor MiltonKeynesAC
KCooper Stevenage & NorthHerts AC
LEley Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
D Mucci Southampton City AC
RTaylor BlackheathHarriers
NBailey Southend-on-SeaAC
R Shore Windsor Slough & Eton AC
RNewstead Stevenage &NorthHerts AC
L Collyer Medway & Maidstone AC
L Clark HaveringMayesbrook AC
RGodleman MiltonKeynesAC
KSmith Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
CSimm VerleaAC
JSweet MiltonKeynesAC
SNewbury PooleRunners
FDeverenx Windsor Slough&Eton AC
KJeffery OrionHarriers
CFox Newham &EssexBeaglesAC
SUnderhill PeterboroughAC
HBurton BoumemouthAC
MKeepence LutonUnited AC
KBassick Chelmsford AC
RWoods Bracknell AC
CMcGuigan Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
L Sargent Wells City Harriers
LHobbs Dorking & Mole Valley AC
L Miller Bracknell AC
ClLaine Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
E Goodall CrawleyAC
F Kerri Epsom &EwellHarriers
RSleap Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
NKelly Southend-on-SeaAC
KRAdams Windsor Slough&EtonAC
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Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Milton Keynes AC
Windsor Slough & Eton AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Wells City Harriers

Poole Runners

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Southend-on-Sea AC

Orion Harriers

North Devon AC

Poole AC

Reading AC

Time

13:50
14:22
14:38
14:39
14:44
14:52
15:00
15:05
15:07
15:13
15:23
15:28
15:30
15:33
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:41
15:47
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:51
15:52
15:52
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:37

22 —

112
123
153
223
231
252
256
256
268
348
413
479
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LWebb
CSaville
CGraham
SRudd
ZTurner
SWindmill
CRose
Clingham
AWall
CWhalley
HHughes
K Chick
RHeath

P Garratt

G Stephens
AMisson
AGray
HThomas
SWheat

L Wright
BStock
CRobinson
MPurssey
RSpatchett
L Best
CMussington
NVincent
NMcFarlane
AFarrier
EGrain
SKnoxn
KNowak
KSaul
KHawkins
L Hart
EMoore
KSage

H Chatfield
L McVicar
ElLey
JKennedy
JKelly
RBray
CFrain
NHowell
HKruse
RCharles

PooleRunners

Medway & Maidstone AC
Wells City Harriers
PeterboroughAC
NorthDevonAC
Bracknell AC

City Of NorwichAC
PooleRunners

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
MiltonKeynesAC

PooleAC

City Of NorwichAC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Wells City Harriers
Woodford Green&Essex Ladies
ChelmsfordAC

Newham &EssexBeaglesAC
HaveringMayesbrook AC
Colchester Harriers AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
PhoenixAC
Medway & Maidstone AC
CrawleyAC

Orion Harriers

Enfield & Haringay AC
Cambridge Harriers
OrionHarriers

HastingsAC
WestSuffolk AC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Wells City Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Chiltern Harriers AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
BasildonAC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
NorthDevonAC
OrionHarriers
Southend-on-SeaAC
Ashford AC

ReadingAC
Bedford & County AC
VerleaAC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC

16:39
16:40
16:43
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:51
16:53
16:54
16:54
16:56
16:59
17:00
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:04
17:05
17:07
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:13
17:14
17:17
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:29
17:32
17:37
17:41
17:45
17:49
17:52
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:01

Underl3Girls — TEAMRESULTS

S Preston

L Licietis

E Wilkins

R Skelton
K Richardson
L Collyer

L Sargent

S Newbury
C McGuigan
N Bailey

K Jeffery
Z Turner

H Hughes
C Frain

2 EPallant
T Taylor
R Shore

K Smith

L Clark

C Saville
C Graham
L Webb

A Wall

N Kelly

C Mussington

S Watts

EEBBERREEREEBENERRRRRBEEEEREEREEBRERRRRRREEEISE

Internet:http//www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

AGordon
JMcShane
CMcNamara
ZSinnott
SHunt
PRussell
NHutchinson
L Sizer
AWhitfield
CReeks
JChamberlain
J Griffin
IRose
DlLea
RWilson
EGrant
HCharman
AHunt
KElvin
HFerguson
ZShannon
RNewman
LBaker
BAnswer
AHolmes
KHooper
SWatts
HShelley
ANichols
CEdwards
RLong
DBatty
TConway
VFallow
ADasilva
TAshaye

L Wright
ATomlin
HEarle
SLoughlin
HPearce
G Currie
SLituinoff
PBailey
SWoolley
JThomas
HQuinn

STwell

R Godleman
F Deverenx
C Laine

R Heath

R Spatchett
P Garratt

C Ingham
B Stock

J Kelly

A Farrier

S Hunt

R Long

A Tomlin

sportsoft@race-results.co.uk

Windsor Slough&Eton AC
Watford Harriers
BlackheathHarriers
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
NorthDevonAC

Diss & District AC
Southend-on-SeaAC

Diss & District AC
BasildonAC

PooleAC

Parkside (Harrow) AC
Wells City Harriers

Herne HillHarriers

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
WaveneyValley
NorthDevonAC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
MiltonKeynesAC
TeamSolent

TeamSolent

Dorking &Mole Valley AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
HastingsAC
BourmemouthAC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
PooleRunners

ReadingAC

Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
VerleaAC

HillingdonAC

PooleAC

Poole AC

OrionHarriers
MiltonKeynesAC

Thames Valley Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Colchester Harriers AC
ReadingAC

Colchester Harriers AC
WestNorfolk AC
ReadingAC

Watford Harriers
LondonHeathside

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
PooleRunners

City Of NorwichAC

Herne HillHarriers

A Salter

J Sweet

K R Adams
R Sleap

H Thomas
K Saul

K Hawkins
K Hooper
R Charles
N Hutchinson
J Kennedy
E Grant

D Batty

H Pearce

S

18:02
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:08
18:14
18:16
18:23
18:26
18:27
18:33
18:35
18:38
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:55
18:55
18:57
18:58
19:11
19:17
19:30
19:33
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:43
19:45
19:48
19:50
19:52
19:52
19:56
19:56
19:57
20:05
20:08
20:13
20:13
20:17
20:27
20:36
21:11
22:32



